10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Interim Executive Director, State
Council On Developmental
Disabilities

Attorney Ill, Range A

Executive Director lll, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director Ill, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director Ill, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director Ill, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director Ill, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director Ill, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities
Staff Services Manager |
Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist 1l

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Other Positions Held State Department

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Subdivision

Total Wages

$184,074

$113,413

$92,064

$91,812

$82,199

$82,019

$81,669

$81,504

$81,036

$80,959

$79,039

$77,142

$77,042

$75.396

$75,167

$70,989

$70,283



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities
Community Program Specialist 1l
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Staff Services Manager |
Community Program Specialist Il
Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range L

Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Associate Information Systems
Analyst (Specialist), Range A
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

$69,020

$66,666

$65,172

$64,621

$63,094

$62,299

$61,655

$61,655

$61,592

$61,570

$61,514

$61,492

$61,492

$61,145

$60,818

$60,727

$60,669

$60,093



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Community Program Specialist Il

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

$59,218

$59,199

$59,199

$59,199

$58,788

$58,443

$58,430

$57,341

$57,215

$57,209

$57,209

$57,093

$56,952

$56,622

$56,309

$56,022

$55,622

$55,513



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Community Program Specialist Il
Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Community Program Specialist |
Executive Assistant, Range A
Community Program Specialist Il
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

$54,814

$54,170

$52,637

$50,631

$46,875

$46,593

$45,627

$41,194

$39,787

$37,271

$37,246

$36,776

$36,200

$35,566

$35,466

$34,672

$34,324

$33,076



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Community Program Specialist Il
Community Program Specialist Il
Office Assistant (General), Range B
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Community Program Specialist Il
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Community Program Specialist Il
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Staff Services Manager |

Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Deputy Director, Policy And
Planning

Community Program Specialist Il
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Office Assistant (General), Range B

Office Assistant (General), Range B

Community Program Specialist Il

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

$32,931

$32,490

$31,564

$31,152

$30,017

$29,617

$26,976

$26,698

$22,352

$21,431

$20,715

$18,732

$18,674

$18,574

$15,465

$14,852

$12,558

$12,098



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Executive Director |, Area Boards
On Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Member, State Council On
Developmental Disabilities

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

Developmental Disabilities,
State Council on

$6,654

$2,500

$2,400

$2,300

$1,300

$1,200

$1,100

$800

$600

$500

$400



