	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Interim Executive Director, State Council On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$184,074
2.	Attorney III, Range A		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$113,413
3.	Executive Director III, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$92,064
4.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$91,812
5.	Executive Director III, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$82,199
6.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$82,019
7.	Executive Director III, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$81,669
8.	Executive Director III, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$81,504
9.	Executive Director III, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$81,036
10.	Executive Director III, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$80,959
11.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$79,039
12.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$77,142
13.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$77,042
14.	Staff Services Manager I		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$75,396
15.	Community Program Specialist II		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$75,167
16.	Community Program Specialist III		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$70,989
17.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities		Developmental Disabilities, State Council on		\$70,283

18.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$69,020
19.	Community Program Specialist III	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$66,666
20.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$65,172
21.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$64,621
22.	Staff Services Manager I	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$63,094
23.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$62,299
24.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range L	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,655
25.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,655
26.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,592
27.	Associate Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,570
28.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,514
29.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,492
30.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,492
31.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$61,145
32.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$60,818
33.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$60,727
34.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$60,669
35.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$60,093

36.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$59,218
37.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$59,199
38.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$59,199
39.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$59,199
40.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$58,788
41.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$58,443
42.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$58,430
43.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$57,341
44.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$57,215
45.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$57,209
46.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$57,209
47.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$57,093
48.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$56,952
49.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$56,622
50.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$56,309
51.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$56,022
52.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$55,622
53.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$55,513

54.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$54,814
55.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$54,170
56.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$52,637
57.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$50,631
58.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$46,875
59.	Community Program Specialist I	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$46,593
60.	Executive Assistant, Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$45,627
61.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$41,194
62.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$39,787
63.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$37,271
64.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$37,246
65.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$36,776
66.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$36,200
67.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$35,566
68.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$35,466
69.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$34,672
70.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$34,324
71.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$33,076

72.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$32,931
73.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$32,490
74.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$31,564
75.	Office Assistant (General), Range B	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$31,152
76.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$30,017
77.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$29,617
78.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$26,976
79.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$26,698
80.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$22,352
81.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$21,431
82.	Staff Services Manager I	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$20,715
83.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$18,732
84.	Deputy Director, Policy And Planning	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$18,674
85.	Community Program Specialist III	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$18,574
86.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$15,465
87.	Office Assistant (General), Range B	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$14,852
88.	Office Assistant (General), Range B	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$12,558
89.	Community Program Specialist II	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$12,098

90.	Executive Director I, Area Boards On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$6,654
91.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$2,500
92.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$2,400
93.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$2,300
94.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$1,300
95.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$1,200
96.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$1,100
97.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$800
98.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$600
99.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$500
100.	Member, State Council On Developmental Disabilities	Developmental Disabilities, State Council on	\$400